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Fully Mixed Product:

Nutrition Facts

About 12 servings per container
Serving size 2/3 cup (148g)

.y

ANt Per S20ving

Calories 460 omer Reorder Number
“a Daily Value *

Tatal Fat 32g A1% NA

Saturztad Fat 8y 30°%

Trans Fat Og
Cholesteral 15mg 5% Product Code
Sadium 580mg 26%

0343415

Tatal Carbohydrate 323 12%

Diietary Fiber 3g 11%

Tatal Sugars dg
Protein 113
m NA
Calcium 180mg 15%
Iron 1.8mg 10%

Patassium 350mg 8%

¥ Tha % Cuily Value (DY} bells you how mvuch a nuitieng in 2 sarving af 3X26LBPOUCHES— PASTA SALAD BASE

Tosoed cpnriibisies oo & daily died 200D cakebes o day b2 used for

ganersl nusilicn sdhice. 3 X 1.4 LB POUCHES—PASTA SALAD SLURRY

Serving Suggestion

Net WT Gross WT Case Dimensions Tl Hi Total Cases

00072106341547 12.00 Ib 12.911b 18.25” (L) x 9.13” (W) x 6.69” (H) 0.64 cu ft 10 5 50

PASTA SALAD BASE POUCH:

INGREDIENTS: COOKED ENRICHED MACARONI PRODUCT (WATER, SEMOLINA [WHEAT], EGG WHITES,
NIACIN, FERROUS SULFATE, THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), OIL BLEND (CANOLA
OIL, EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL), ROMANO CHEESE (CULTURED COW'S MILK, ENZYMES, SALT, CELLULOSE
[ANTI-CAKING], NATAMYCIN [TO PROTECT FLAVORI), SPICES, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF
GRANULATED GARLIC.

CONTAINS: EGG, MILK, WHEAT.

PASTA SALAD SLURRY POUCH:

INGREDIENTS: ROASTED RED TOMATOES (TOMATOES, CANOLA OIL, GARLIC, SALT, VINEGAR, SPICES),
OIL BLEND (CANOLA OIL, EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL), ROMANO CHEESE (CULTURED COW'S MILK,
ENZYMES, SALT, CELLULOSE [ANTI-CAKING], NATAMYCIN [TO PROTECT FLAVORI), SPICES, GARLIC,
CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF SALT.

CONTAINS: MILK.

DOES NOT CONTAIN DETECTABLE BIOENGINEERED GENETIC MATERIAL.
INFORMATION SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
PLEASE REFER TO ON PACKAGE LABEL FOR MOST

CODE DATE DESCRIPTION: Coding is a use by date on the case label, the container or embossed on the pure pack CURRENT INFORMATION.

gable heat seal in MM/DD/YY format.

STORAGE INSTRUCTIONS: Store and transport at 33-38 degrees Fahrenheit.
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 RONSTET TOMATOPRSTA

Serving Suggestion S H lH D I( IT

Allergen Matrix 100g Unrounded

CONTAINS USED IN FACILITY

Calcium (mg) 121.4636

C N Y
rustacean Carbohydrates (g) 21.5340
Egg A Y Cholesterol (mg) 9.4277
Fish N v Calories (kcal) 311.5389
Fat (g) 21.8752
Milk Y Y Saturated Fat (g) 3.8043
Peanut N Y Trans Fatty Acid (g) 0.0536
Dietary Fiber (g) 1.9950

S N Y
e Iron (mg) 1.2455
Soy N Y Potassium (mg) 234.7283
Tree Nuts N Y Protein (g) 7.1315
Sodium (mg) 396.2079

Wheat Y Y
Total Sugars (g) 2.5567
Other Food Sensitivity Added Sugar (g) 0.0000
) Vitamin D (mcg) 0.0933

Sulfites NA
00000 PERISHABLE - KEEP REFRIGERATED i

Roasted Tomato
Pasta Salad Kit

PASTA SALAD BASE POUCH INGREDIENTS: COOKED ENRICHED MACARONI PRODUCT
[WATER. SEMOLINA PWHEAT]. EGG WHITES, NIACIN, FERROUS SULFATE, THIAMIN

MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), OIL BLEND [CANOLA O, EXTRA VIRGIN
OLIVE OIL), ROMAND CHEESE (CULTURED COW'S MILK, ENZYMES, SALT, CELLULOSE i i i
[ANTI-CAKING], NATAMYCIN [T PROTECT FLAVOR]), SPICES, CONTAING LESS THAN 2% Microbiological

OF GRANULATED GARLIC.

CONTAINS: EGG, MILK, WHEAT.

PASTA SALAD SLURRY POLUCH INGREDIENTS: ROASTED RED TOMATOES [TOMATOES, Standard Plate Count 100,000/g
CAMOLA OIL, GARLIC. SALT, VINEGAR, SPICES), Gl BLEMND (CANOLA OIL, EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE
OIL), ROMAND CHEESE (CULTURED COW'S MILK, ENZYMES, SALT, CELLULOSE [ANTI-CAKING]
NATAMYCIN [TO PROTECT FLAVOR]), SPICES. GARLIC, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF SALT.

CONTAINS: MILK.

Yeast and Mold: 100/g
SANDRIDGE CRAFTED FOODS, MEDINA, CHIO 44256

REMOVE PRODUCT FROM POUCH PRIDR  por 1 ore information please call B00.627.2523 or
TO RETAIL SALE wisit www. sandridge.com

0343415 .:520.4
)00

(01)00072106341547(17)240628(10)062824

3-2.6 Lb Pasta Salad Base Pouches and 3-14 Lb Pasta Salad Slurry Pouches
Add at store level: 8oz. Mozzarella Pearls

NET WT 12 LB (5.44 kg)

O ; . INFORMATION SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
j gﬂ?{iggoes PLEASE REFER TO ON PACKAGE LABEL FOR MOST

- CURRENT INFORMATION.
www.sandridge.com
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